8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
8:00pm

9:00pm

== Endeavor Health.

Fithess & Wellness Center

Children's Winter Pool Schedule: December 2nd- December 22nd

Children's Programming has priority in the Children's Pool including lessons and personal training.
Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Family Swim
8:00am-4:00pm

Family Swim
8:00-4:00pm

Family Swim

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Adult Classes:
Ripples
8:00-9:00am

Family Swim
9:00am-12:00pm

Adult Classes:
Ripples
12:00-1:00pm

Family Swim
1:00-4:00pm

Family Swim
8:00-4:00pm

Family Swim

Family Swim
8:00am-10:00pm

Family Swim
8:00-9:00am

Family Swim
8:00am-6:00pm

Family Swim 7:00-10:00pm Family Swim 7:00-10:00pm
8:00-10:00pm 8:00-10:00pm
POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED  POOL CLOSED
AT 10:00 AT 10:00 AT 10:00 AT 10:00 AT 10:00

Family Swim
12:00-6:00pm
POOL CLOSED POOL CLOSED
AT 6:00 AT 6:00

8:00am
9:00am
10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm

No lifeguard on duty during family swim. Children under 16 years old must have guardian/adult present on pool deck for open or family swim.
These hours may vary due to Private Lessons, Facility Rentals, or Extra Scheduled Activities.
Children's Programs have Priority of the Children's pool.




	Fall Pool Schedule

