

Children's Winter Pool Schedule: December 2nd- December 22nd

Children's Programming has priority in the Children's Pool including lessons and personal training.

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	_
8:00am			Adult Classes:			Family Swim		8:00am
9:00am			Ripples 8:00-9:00am			8:00-9:00am		9:00am
10:00am	Family Swim 8:00am-4:00pm	Family Swim 8:00-4:00pm	Family Swim 9:00am-12:00pm Adult Classes: Ripples 12:00-1:00pm	Family Swim 8:00-4:00pm	Family Swim 8:00am-10:00pm	Hydrokids 9:00-12:00pm	Family Swim 8:00am-6:00pm POOL CLOSED AT 6:00	10:00am
11:00am								11:00am
12:00pm								12:00pm
1:00pm						Family Swim 12:00-6:00pm POOL CLOSED AT 6:00		1:00pm
2:00pm			Family Swim 1:00-4:00pm					2:00pm
3:00pm								3:00pm
4:00pm	Hydrokids 4:00-8:00pm Family Swim 8:00-10:00pm	Hydrokids 4:00-7:00pm	Hydrokids 4:00-8:00pm	Hydrokids 4:00-7:00pm				4:00pm
5:00pm								5:00pm
6:00pm								6:00pm
7:00pm								7:00pm
8:00pm		Family Swim 7:00-10:00pm	Family Swim	Family Swim 7:00-10:00pm				8:00pm
9:00pm			Family Swim 8:00-10:00pm	7.00-10.00piii				
	POOL CLOSED AT 10:00	POOL CLOSED AT 10:00	POOL CLOSED AT 10:00	POOL CLOSED AT 10:00	POOL CLOSED AT 10:00	1		

No lifeguard on duty during family swim. Children under 16 years old must have guardian/adult present on pool deck for open or family swim.

These hours may vary due to Private Lessons, Facility Rentals, or Extra Scheduled Activities.

Children's Programs have Priority of the Children's pool.